
Pokal Bezirk Bruchsal 2012/13

Schüler Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Zeh, Thomas, Adolf-Bieringer-Str. 42, 76646 Bruchsal, Tel.: 07251/929929, zehthomas@aol.com

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 15.12.2012 11:15 v 401 TTC Kronau II TTC Kronau 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

15.12.2012
15.12.2012

09:30
09:30 t

301
302

TV 1846 Bretten
TTC Kronau II

TTC Kronau
TTC Odenheim

0:4
4:2

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Di.
Mi.
Mi.

19.11.2012
20.11.2012
21.11.2012
05.12.2012

18:15 v (1)
18:30 v (1)
18:30 v (1)
18:45 v (1)

203
204
202
201

TTC Flehingen
TV 1846 Bretten
TTC Zaisenhausen
TTC Kronau II

TTC Odenheim
TTC Kronau III
TTC Kronau
TTIG Gochsheim

0:4
4:1
2:4
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Mi.
Mo.
Mo.

26.10.2012
26.10.2012
31.10.2012
05.11.2012
05.11.2012

19:30 t/v (1)
19:30 v (1)
18:15 v (1)
18:30 t/v (1)
19:00 t/v (1)

101
105
103
102
106

TTC Kronau II
TTC Kronau III
TV Forst
TTC Oberacker
TTC 95 Odenheim II

SG-Neuenbürg/Unteröwish
FSV Bahnbrücken
TV 1846 Bretten
TTC Odenheim
TTC Zaisenhausen

4:0
4:0
2:4
2:4
0:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

TTIG Gochsheim
TTC Flehingen
TTC Kronau
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